Your trusted industry automation solution provider
GD350-UL Series
High-performance Multi-function VFD
20200317(V1.0)66003-00163
Website:www.invt.com86-755-23535967
INVT Guangming Technology Building, Songbai Road, Matian, Guangming District, Shenzhen, China
3PH 200V–240V Rated voltage: 220V    0.75~55kW(1~75HP)
3PH 380V–480V Rated voltage: 460V    1.5~500kW(2~670HP)

0.75 5 4.5
7.7 71.5
Model
Rated output
power
(kW)
Rated input
current
(A)
Rated output
current
(A)
GD350-2R2G-2-UL 11 102.2
GD350-004G-2-UL 17 164
GD350-5R5G-2-UL 21 205.5
GD350-7R5G-2-UL 7.5 31 30
GD350-011G-2-UL 11 43 42
GD350-015G-2-UL 15 56 55
GD350-018G-2-UL 18.5 71 70
GD350-022G-2-UL 22 81 80
GD350-030G-2-UL 30 112 110
GD350-037G-2-UL 37 132 130
GD350-045G-2-UL 45 163 160
GD350-055G-2-UL 55 200 200
GD350-1R5G-4 -UL 1.5 5 3.7
GD350-2R2G-4 -UL  2.2 5.8 5
GD350-004G/5R5P-4-UL   4/5.5 13.5/19.5 9.5/14
GD350-5R5G/7R5P-4-UL    5.5/7.5 19.5/25
1
2
Rated output
 horsepower
(HP)
3
5
7.5
10
15
20
25
30
40
50
60
75
2
3
5/7.5
7.5/10 14/18.5
GD350-022G/030P-4-UL       22/30 30/40 45/60
GD350-030G/037P-4-UL        30/37 40/50 60/75
GD350-037G/045P-4-UL       37/45 50/60 75/92
GD350-045G/055P-4-UL        45/55 60/75 92/115
GD350-055G-4-UL        55 75 115
GD350-075P-4-UL   75 100 150
GD350-075G/090P-4-UL         75/90 100/120 150/180
GD350-090G/110P-4-UL    90/110 120/150 180/215
GD350-110G-4-UL     110 150 215
GD350-132P-4-UL 132 175 260
GD350-132G/160P-4-UL      132/160 175/215 260/305
GD350-160G/185P-4-UL    160/185 215/250 305/340
GD350-185G/200P-4-UL    185/200 250/270 340/380
GD350-200G/220P-4-UL    200/220 270/300 380/425
3PH 380V~480V
3PH 520V~600V
GD350-220G/250P-4-UL
GD350-250G/280P-4-UL
220/250 300/340 425/480
340/375 480/530250/280
GD350-280G/315P-4-UL 375/425 530/600280/315
GD350-315G/350P-4-UL 425/465 600/650315/350
GD350-350G/400P-4-UL 465/535 650/720350/400
GD350-400G-4-UL 400 535 720
GD350-500P-4-UL 500 670 860
GD350-500G-4-UL 500 670 860
GD350-018G-6-UL 18.5 25 27
GD350-022G-6-UL 22 30 35
GD350-030G-6-UL 30 40 45
GD350-037G-6-UL 37 50 52
GD350-045G-6-UL 45 60 62
GD350-055G-6-UL 55 75 86
GD350-075G-6-UL 75 100 98
GD350-090G-6-UL 90 120 120
GD350-110G-6-UL 110 150 150
126*186*185
Dimension
W*H*D
(mm)

(A)
Rated output
 horsepower
(HP)
Dimension
W*H*D
(mm)
146*256*192
170*320*219
230*330*217
255*400*242
270*555*325
325*680*365
126*186*185
146*256*192
GD350-7R5G/011P-4-UL    7.5/11 10/15 18.5/25
GD350-011G/015P-4-UL     11/15 15/20 25/32
GD350-015G/018P-4-UL      15/18.5 20/25 32/38
GD350-018G/022P-4-UL       18.5/22 25/30
56/70
70/80
80/94